
3:30 PM

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

8:00 AM 3 VS Pool B 3rd 2 MSC North

8:30 AM 9 VS Pool B 2nd 2 MSC South

10:00 AM 4 VS Pool B 1st 2 MSC South

Pool A Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 GF GA Pool B Gm 1 Gm 2 Gm 3 GF GA How to get pts

Flyers 1 0 0 ND Walleye 1 2 0 Win= 2 points

Grinders Green 1 0 3 MW Warriors 0 2 2 Tie= 1 point

TN Warriors 2 2 2 Yetis 1 0 0 Shutout= 1 point

Teams listed on left side of schedule are HOME, right side are AWAY (HOME = LIGHT JERSEY'S, AWAY = DARK JERSEY'S)

Tie Breakers: Wins, Head to Head, Goals Against, Goal Difference, Fewest PIM, Coin Toss

www.northlandhockeygroup.com

1 3

4 4

Sunday, April 30th, 2023

Pool A 3rd Flyers Yetis

ND Walleye 3 VS Midwest Warriors 5 MSC South Rink

6 1

Pool A 2nd

TN Warriors MW Warriors 

3rd Place

Standings

Pts Pts

Pool A 1st

Grinders GRN ND Walleye

Championship

MSC North Rink

Yetis 0 VS Grinders Green 11 MSC South Rink

Jamestown Flyers 4 VS TN Warriors 8

MSC North Rink

Midwest Warriors 8 VS Yetis 2 MSC South Rink

Jamestown Flyers 3 VS ND Walleye 4

Saturday, April 29th, 2023

Grinders Green 3 VS TN Warriors 6 MSC North Rink

MSC North Rink

Yetis 6 VS ND Walleye 6 MSC North Rink

TN Warriors 6 VS Midwest Warriors 3

2011 National
Friday, April 28th, 2023

Grinders Green 4 VS Jamestown Flyers 4 MSC North Rink

AAATournaments.com

➢ Visit website above 
for tournament 
results & 
standings/brackets

LAKE PLACID - SPRING 2024
If you are interested in joining our teams going to Lake Plaicd in 
Spring of 2024 please email tom@northlandhockeygroup.com

Squirts * Peewees * Bantams


