









## 2011 National

				Fı	riday	, April 28th	ı, 202	.3					
3:30 PM	Grinders G	reen	4	٧	'S	Jamestown F	lyers	4	MSC North Rink				
5:00 PM	Yetis		6	>	'S	ND Walle	ye	6	MSC North Rink				
6:30 PM	TN Warri	ors	6	V	'S	Midwest Wa	rriors	3		MSC Nor	th Rink		
				Sat	turda	ıy, April 29	th, 20	)23					
10:00 AM	Grinders G	3	VS		TN Warriors		6	MSC North Rink					
11:00 AM	Midwest Wa	8	VS		Yetis		2	MSC South Rink					
11:30 AM	Jamestown Flyers		3	VS		ND Walleye		4	MSC North Rink				
5:00 PM	Yetis		0	VS		Grinders Green		11	MSC South Rink				
5:30 PM	Jamestown Flyers		4	VS		TN Warriors		8	MSC North Rink				
6:30 PM	ND Walle	3	٧	'S	Midwest Warriors		5	MSC South Rink					
				Sı	ında	y, April 30t	h, 202	23					
8:00 AM	Pool A 3rd	Fly	ers	3	VS	Pool B 3rd		Yetis 2			MSC North		
8:30 AM	Pool A 2nd	Grinde	rs GRN	9	VS	Pool B 2nd	NI	D Walleye		3rd Place	MSC South		
10:00 AM	Pool A 1st	TN Wa	arriors	4	VS	Pool B 1st	MW	/ Warriors	2	Championship	MSC South		







## **Standings**







Pool A	Gm 1	Gm 2	Gm 3	Pts	GF	GA	Pool B	Gm 1	Gm 2	Gm 3	Pts	GF	GA	How to get pts
Flyers	1	0	0	1			ND Walleye	1	2	0	3			Win= 2 points
<b>Grinders Green</b>	1	0	3	4			MW Warriors	0	2	2	4			Tie= 1 point
TN Warriors	2	2	2	6			Yetis	1	0	0	1			Shutout= 1 point

Teams listed on left side of schedule are HOME, right side are AWAY (HOME = LIGHT JERSEY'S, AWAY = DARK JERSEY'S)

Tie Breakers: Wins, Head to Head, Goals Against, Goal Difference, Fewest PIM, Coin Toss

## **LAKE PLACID - SPRING 2024**

If you are interested in joining our teams going to Lake Plaicd in Spring of 2024 please email tom@northlandhockeygroup.com







SQUIRTS \* PEEWEES \* BANTAMS

## **AAATournaments.com**

Visit website above for tournament results & standings/brackets

www.northlandhockeygroup.com